M2100001634

(R)	equestor's Name)
(Ad	ddress)
(Ac	ddress)
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
(8)	usiness Entity Name)
(D	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only

.

•



APPROVED APD FILED 2021 FEB 11 AM 9: 45



26B 1 1 303.

.. Brumbley

· · ·		Prive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 850) 656-4724	
DATE <u>02/11/2021</u>			**WALK IN*
entity name ^k	S TAMPA PARK PROF	PERTY OWNER, LLC	
DOCUMENT NUMI			
	PLEASE FILE ;	THE ATTACHED AND RETURN	
	Plain Copy		
XXXXXX	Certified Copy Certificate of Status CERTIFICATE OF	STATUS AND CERTIFIED COPY	
	PLEASE OBTAIN THE	FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY	
	Contified Copy of Ar Contificate of Good 2		
	APOSTILLE'/	NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION	
COUNTRY OF DEST NUMBER OF CERTI			
TOTAL OWED \$16	60.00	ACCOUNT #: 120160000072	



COVER LETTER

)

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

KS Tampa Park Property Owner LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

		Name of Person		
		Firm/Company	<u> </u>	
	·	Address		
	City	State and Zip Code	·	
mconway@kettler.c	mom			
	-mail address: (to be us nis matter, please call:	ed for future annual re	port notificati	ion)
			port notificati	ion)
r information concerning th		ed for future annual re at () Area Code		ion) Felephone Number
r information concerning th Name of C MAILING ADDRESS:	nis matter, please call:	at () Area Code	Daytime	Felephone Number
r information concerning th Name of C MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations	nis matter, please call:	at () Area Code S		Telephone Number
r information concerning th Name of C MAILINC ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section	nis matter, please call:	at () Area Code L R	Daytime 1 TREET ADE ivision of Con egistration Se	Felephone Number DRESS: reportations ction
r information concerning th Name of C MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327	nis matter, please call:	at () Area Code L R C	Daytime 1 TREET ADE ivision of Con egistration Se lifton Buildin	Felephone Number DRESS: reporations ction g
r information concerning th Name of C MAILINC ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section	nis matter, please call:	at () Area Code L R C 2	Daytime 1 TREET ADE ivision of Con egistration Se lifton Buildin	Felephone Number <u>DRESS:</u> rporations ction g : Center Circle
r information concerning th Name of C MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations tegistration Section .O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314	ollowing amount:	at () Area Code Li R C 2 T	Daytime 1 TREET ADE ivision of Con egistration Se lifton Buildin 561 Executive allahassee, FL	Felephone Number <u>DRESS:</u> rporations ction g : Center Circle
r information concerning th Name of C MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section 2.0. Box 6327	ollowing amount:	at () Area Code Li R C 2 T	Daytime 1 TREET ADE ivision of Con egistration Se lifton Buildin 561 Executive allahassee, FL	Felephone Number <u>DRESS:</u> rporations ction g : Center Circle



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0402, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FORFICIN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

KS Tampa Park Property Owner LLC

une unevedeble, etter alternete n	arms adopted for the purpose of transacting henivers on Flo	rida. The elz	ernere same maar incha	le "Licensi Liability	Company," "LLC,"	
Delawarc			86-1465915			
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign inneed hability company is organized)		. ق	<u> </u>	(FF1 number, d	applicable)	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0704 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	registration in proaily b) ability)		_	
8255 Greensboro Drive, Suite 200 (Sever Address of Principel Office)				55 Greensboro Drive, Suite 200		
		0.	(Mailing Address)			
McLean, VA 22102			McLean, VA 22	2102	N-1	
me and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box					
and the street house.	Sor Horida registered agent. (F.O. Dox	<u> 1971</u> a	ссеравоте)			
Name:	NRAI Services, Inc.					
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road					
	Plantation		. Florida	33324	5	
	(Čity)			(Zip code)	_	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

NRAI Services, Inc. By: Dom (Remard port : sparse) Patricia A. Boverie, Assistant Secretary



8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and Address:
⊠Manager	Name: KS Ybor JV LLC	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member		
Authorized	Suite 200	Authorized		
Person	McLean, VA 22102	Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	🗍 Member		
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member		
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

MW Guy Signature of an alphorized period

Michele H. Conway

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "KS TAMPA PARK PROPERTY OWNER LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "KS TAMPA PARK PROPERTY OWNER LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Secretary of State

Authentication: 202475955 Date: 02-09-21

4425776 8300

. . .

SR# 20210393171 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Page 1